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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56214) : 56214 : Theoretical organic chemistry-II (56224) : 56224 : Synthetic organic chemistry-II (56234) : 56234 : Natural Products and Heterocyclic Chemistry- II

(56281) : 56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry (56290) : 56290 : Research Project

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56214 Theoretical organic chemistry-II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56224 Synthetic organic chemistry-II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56234 Natural Products and Heterocyclic Chemistry- II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56281 Bioorganic Chemistry 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56290 Research Project 6.00 30.00 75.00 30.00 75.00 60.00 150.00
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%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124019 KUNAL RAMESH PILENA Repeater MALE (2023034110006506)
MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 20+ P 27+ P 22 P 20+ P 67+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 41+ P 42+ P 43+ P 50+ P (373) RLE

TOT 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 117+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     372 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     352 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )


